Coupe Nationale éducatifs et assauts (20/11/2021)

CADETS

Licence

Nom Prénom

CADETTES-de42KG

Année

Club

Ville

40787791
40875965
40878755
40706210

ORY AMELINE
BELMILOUD SIDRA
BADJA MAY SSANE
KLATT MADHYSON

CADETS-de42KG

2006
2007
2006
2007

ARTSMARTIAUX DE VILLENAUXE VILLENAUXE LA GRANDE(10)

DMJ BOXING
SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI
FACE A FACE

VOL GEL SHEIM (68)
VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
REIMS(51)

40710939
40885336

40719200

40788851

40887594
40714444

FERBU IDRISS
HAMMA ISLEM

DENG TIAGO

OUASTI MOHAMED AMINE

DAHBI RAYANE
BOURDON ENZO

CADETS-de47KG

2007
2007

2007

2006

2007
2007

DIOUKABOXING
BENHADJ GYM SEVRAN

TEAM HAMMANI. MUAYTHAI
SALLAUMINOIS

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

CAROLO MUAY THAI
GENNEVILLIERSBOXING CLUB

NOISIEL(77)
SEVRAN(93)

SALLAUMINES(62)

COLOMBES(92)

CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
GENNEVILLIERS(92)

40816235
40812756
40799661
40887602
40650677
40886014

PARISY PAUL
MONIER ALEXIS
GDAIEM ISSA
HARBILI ILYAS
DRAH ISLEM
OUFKIR ANIS

CADETS-de52KG

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

ARTSMARTIAUX DE VILLENAUXE VILLENAUXE LA GRANDE(10)

THAI BOXING D/R
DIOUKABOXING
BENHADJ GYM SEVRAN
CAROLO MUAY THAI
ASBSSENN FIGHT

CONDE SUR ESCAUT (59)
NOISIEL(77)

SEVRAN(93)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
MITRY (77)

40894362

40536117
40588282
40880572

40879352

40702066
40789959

40894358

BOUNNAJ HOUCINE

BOULEMIA NASSERDINE
DULLIER LUCAS
BELKONIENE ILIAN

JRINI WALID

KENNOUZI NAWFAL
CARRIE GIOVANNI

BENMESSAOUD BAILLET
KHILAS

2006

2007
2007
2007

2007

2007
2007

2007

BOXING CLUB NANTERRE TEAM
REZZAG

FIRE FIGHT BOURGES
WARRIOR BOXING 02
SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT

KARATE BOXE THAI CLUB DE
VALENECIENNES

U.S.P. BOXE THAI
FACE A FACE

BOXING CLUB NANTERRE TEAM
REZZAG

NANTERRE(92)

BOURGES(18)
NOUVION ET CATILLON(02)
VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

ONNAING(59)

PALAISEAU(91)
REIMS(51)

NANTERRE(92)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville
40794900 ACHOUR SAMY 2006 BENHADJ GYM SEVRAN SEVRAN(93)
40609890 BELMADI SAMY 2006 GENNEVILLIERSBOXING CLUB GENNEVILLIERS(92)

CADETTES-de55KG

40896854 BELADRI SELMA 2007 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40708526 MIRALLES ORANE 2006 NAGA TEAM LA MEZIERE(35)
40831475 NAJI MEISSA 2007 MUAY THAI ACADEMY SANNOI §(95)

CADETS-de57KG

40773296 RHIBAUD RAYAN 2006 SAEN SOR DAO FAYFA HEYRIEUX(38)
40876487 BOUAKKA ABDELGHANI 2007 ASK BOXING ASNIERES COLOMBES(92)
40878752  ABDESSLAM MARWAN 2007 DIOUKABOXING NOISIEL(77)
40885341 ACHTOUK ADAM 2007 ASK BOXING ASNIERES COLOMBES(92)
40886019 KHAMALLAH BADIS 2006 ASBSSENN FIGHT MITRY (77)
40790165 BENHADJ KAIS 2007 BENHADJ GYM SEVRAN SEVRAN(93)

CADETTES-de60KG

THAI BOXING CAMBRESIS- TEAM

40798440 LECOMTE LYSEA 2006 SOREZ CAMBRAI (59)
40833954 DUPONT MAUD 2006 USAO MUAY THAI ARRAS(62)
40834636 KRAIEM RYHANA 2006 BENHADJ GYM SEVRAN SEVRAN(93)
40897619 UNVOASMELY ROSE 2006 ATHLOSACADEMY ELANCOURT (78)

CADETS-de63KG

40790184 KAOUCHEN SOUHEIL 2007 MUAY THAT ACADEMY SANNOI S(95)

40794903 BOUJNANE BILAL 2006 BENHADJ GYM SEVRAN SEVRAN(93)

40896861 MAACHE NABIL 2006 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)

40707503  TINGRESKYLLIAN 2006 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40879364 I\DAI'EA\EE%PEDES--NOVAKOVI C 2006 GSYI\/IMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)

CADETTES-de65KG

40878750  SAOUICHI INES 2006 DIOUKABOXING NOISIEL(77)
40823901 PAUMIER MELINA 2006 IFO MONTLUCON(03)
40888510 TRIMARCHE SASHA 2006 BOXING CHANG THAI SPYCKER(59)

CADETS-de69KG

RAGUEBI EL BEJJAJI SALIM
40897623 EL BEJJAJl SALIM 2006 ATHLOSACADEMY ELANCOURT (78)

40827894  GABORIT TOBIAS 2007 BOXING CHANG THAI SPYCKER(59)



Licence

40702220
40607653

Nom Prénom
CASSET THEO

HABIBI RAYANE

MINIMES

Licence

Nom Prénom

MINIMES - de 37 KG (Féminimes)

Année

2006
2006

Année

Club

"SMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI
GYM

ECOLE DU MUAY

Club

Ville
LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)

SAINTE SUZANNE(25)

Ville

40705919
40703078

40836228

HOUEL MELIVANH
POULET LANA

ABROUK KAWTAR

MINIMES - de37 KG

2009
2009

2009

NAGA TEAM
THAI BOXING D/R

BOXING CLUB NANTERRE TEAM
REZZAG

LA MEZIERE(35)
CONDE SUR ESCAUT(59)

NANTERRE(92)

40894356

40897230
40896860
40598512
40806990
40790176
40885351

ZOUAOUI YAMINE

SAMAR LOUAY
BOUDLAL MOHAMED
LECLAINCHE JOSHUA
LE PALMEC TITOUANE
DJEDIDEN DRISS
GDAIEM ILYES

2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

BOXING CLUB NANTERRE TEAM
REZZAG

SURESNESMUAY-THAI CLUB
MANTESMUAY THAI 78
BOXING CHANG THAI

BMTC

BENHADJ GYM SEVRAN
DIOUKABOXING

NANTERRE(92)

RUEIL-MALMAISON(92)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
SPYCKER(59)

ISSY LES MOUL INEAUX(92)
SEVRAN(93)

NOISIEL(77)

MINIMES - de 42 KG (Féminimes)

40837925
40832095
40788145
40815013

40835151

40814496

40897238
40888539

SERHANE YASMINE

MARTREUX - CARRE
ELEANOR

MEHLIL SAFIA
ZBAIRI NESRINE

ZBAIRI SANA

ZBAIRI SAFIA

SLIMANE SARAH
GHARBI NOUR

MINIMES - de42 KG

2009
2009
2008
2008

2008

2009

2009
2009

FIRE FIGHT BOURGES
SIAM BOXING CLUB

ELITE FIGHT TEAM

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

SKARBOWSKY GYM

BOURGES(18)
LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESI S(59)
NOY ON(60)
COLOMBES(92)

COLOMBES(92)
COLOMBES(92)

COLOMBES(92)
PARIS(75)

40796368
40624970

40636967

DENDOUN ANAS
MICHAUX DIEGO

TUFFIER LOIC

2009
2008

2008

ASK BOXING ASNIERES
WARRIOR BOXING 02

MUAYTHAI CLUB DE NOGENT LE
ROTROU

COLOMBES(92)
NOUVION ET CATILLON(02)

NOGENT LE ROTROU(28)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40834638 BENHADJ ADAME 2008 BENHADJ GYM SEVRAN SEVRAN(93)
40862432 CHIFFOLEAU ENZO 2009 MUAY THAI FIGHT 85 VENANSAULT(85)
40897223  SPAGNOL PIGEON GUSTAVE 2008 BMTC ISSY LESMOULINEAUX(92)
40524130  GOUNET DARELL 2008 MUAY THAI FIGHT 85 VENANSAULT(85)
APSARA MUAY THAI
40878739 GARNIER PASCAL 2009 STRASBOURG STRASBOURG(67)
40702067 KENNOUZI ZINEDINE 2009 U.SP.BOXE THAI PALAISEAU(91)
40897232  WAGNERILYAS 2009 gg\;o'\ﬂ BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)
40609891 BOUKACHEM KAIS 2008 GENNEVILLIERSBOXING CLUB GENNEVILLIERS(92)

MINIMES - de 46 KG (Féminimes)

40789787 FRIGOUT JADE 2009 NAGA TEAM LA MEZIERE(35)
40599212  TINGRESLINDSEY 2009 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40734215 FL1SSI SARAH 2008 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)

40463162 PACQUE LOLA 2008 ELITEFIGHT TEAM NOY ON(60)

MINIMES - de 47 KG

40469951 MERLET ANOUWAT 2008 NAK MUAY THAI GYM LESHERBIERS(85)

40876337 RIVIERE BOSJUSTIN 2008 ESEQG WANMEECHOCKGYM PLOUEDERN(29)

40838012 GRANDJEAN ALEX 2008 ELITEFIGHT TEAM NOY ON(60)

40897226 HAMDANI MOHAMED 2009 gCOI\I/I_OM BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)

40710935  ABDESSLAM FARES 2008 DIOUKABOXING NOISIEL(77)

40624967 LEBEAU LOUIS 2009 WARRIOR BOXING 02 NOUVION ET CATILLON(02)
40609888  AISSAOUI ADAM 2008 GENNEVILLIERSBOXING CLUB GENNEVILLIERS(92)
40897235 MENDLI NAHLAN 2008 SURESNESMUAY-THAI CLUB RUEIL-MALMAISON(92)

MINIMES - de 50 KG (Féminimes)

40610479  ALVESTEIXEIRALILOU 2009 SIAM BOXING CLUB LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESI S(59)
40817276 LEGRAND NIKITA 2008 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)

MINIMES - de57 KG

40589662 LENANCKER NOE 2008 BOXING CHANG THAI SPYCKER(59)
KARATE BOXE THAI CLUB DE

40827840 HOUIMEL NOAM 2009 VAL ENECIENNES ONNAING(59)

40815693 MATIFET MATHEO 2008 USB MUAY THAI BERGERAC(24)

MINIMES + de 60 KG (Féminimes)

40804118 EE@J\ESPEDES—NOVAKOVIC 2008 GSYMMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)

40485150 SAHRAOQOUI LILYA 2008 |IFO MONTLUCON(03)



BENJAMINS

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

BENJAMINS- de28KG

40895105 BODEVING MAEL 2010 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40790203  SYLLAALI 2010 BENHADJ GYM SEVRAN SEVRAN(93)

40703079 POULET TIMEO 2011 THAI BOXING D/R CONDE SUR ESCAUT(59)
40896031 BOLOGNA TIZIANO 2010 MUAY THAI CLUB SAINT SAULVE SAINT SAULVE(59)

40703066  GANTIEZ SYLVIO 2011 THAI BOXING D/R CONDE SUR ESCAUT(59)

BENJAMINES-de32KG

40832100 MARTREUX - CARRELENA 2011 SIAM BOXING CLUB LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESI S(59)
40895102 CAILLIETTEALICIA 2011 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)

BENJAMINS- de32KG

TEAM HAMMANI. MUAYTHAI

40788018 HAMMANI NAOFEL 2010 SALLAUMINOIS SALLAUMINES(62)

40837924 MEKHFI DJEMIL 2011 FIRE FIGHT BOURGES BOURGES(18)

40836239 KERFI GUETIB RIAD 2011 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40702227 DESMIST MAEL 2010 GSYMMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)
40756983  TIOUCH ISLEM 2011 FIRE FIGHT BOURGES BOURGES(18)

40542540 DUMOULIN LOUIS 2010 THAI BOXING D/R CONDE SUR ESCAUT(59)
40796025 AMMOUR ADAM 2010 BMTC ISSY LESMOULINEAUX(92)
40897228  ADAIM WANISS 2010 gg\;OM BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)

40790641 MERLET WATHANA 2010 NAK MUAY THAI GYM LESHERBIERS(85)

40797434 BEGOU JAWAD 2010 RSSTADIUM CORBAS(69)

BENJAMINES-de37KG

40742183  VANG LENAYA 2010 FIRE FIGHT BOURGES BOURGES(18)
40814999 BIDJOU HANNA 2010 gg\hOM BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)
40827899  TRIMARCHE JADE 2011 BOXING CHANG THAI SPYCKER(59)
40885342  ABDESSLAM NOUR 2011 DIOUKABOXING NOISIEL(77)

BENJAMINS - de37 KG

40846615 LARBAOUI MARWAN 2011 SURESNESMUAY-THAI CLUB RUEIL-MALMAISON(92)
40812517 DAHLEM MATTEO 2010 ASBSSENN FIGHT MITRY (77)
40888541  TITO AARON 2011 AMTR VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY(78)

40897239 HANNAN ANIS 2010 SURESNESMUAY-THAI CLUB RUEIL-MALMAISON(92)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40873186 BENOISNAHEL 2011 AMTR VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY(78)
40827895  TRIMARCHE ARTHUR 2011 BOXING CHANG THAI SPYCKER(59)

40732174  SIEVER DARRYL 2010 ESEIS?G WANMEECHOCKGYM PLOUEDERN(29)

40897227 HANNAN ILYAN 2011 SURESNESMUAY-THAI CLUB RUEIL-MALMAISON(92)
40788091 E\?VNSNULT HURTERIZE 2011 WARRIOR BOXING 02 NOUVION ET CATILLON(02)
40599166 BENBANI OTHMAN 2010 ECOLE DU MUAY SAINTE SUZANNE(25)
40833950 HANOT HAMMADI ENZO 2011 THAI BOXING D/R CONDE SUR ESCAUT(59)

BENJAMINES-de42KG

40485149  SAHRAOUI AICHA 2010 IFO MONTLUCON(03)
40886026  REMOND FATIMA 2010 ASBSSENN FIGHT MITRY (77)

BENJAMINS - de42 KG

40885349 OUKACI FARES 2010 DIOUKABOXING NOISIEL(77)
40599196  CHELLA WACIL 2011 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)

BENJAMINS - de47 KG

LEFEBVRE JAMAIN

40425043 CORENTIN 2010 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40896032 ROGER GATIEN 2011 MUAY THAI CLUB SAINT SAULVE SAINT SAULVE(59)

40812521 REMOND MUHAMED 2011 ASBSSENN FIGHT MITRY (77)

40879362 HERVE-DENANT ESTEBAN 2010 GSYMMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)
40599630 BOULEMIA SEYFEDINE 2011 FIRE FIGHT BOURGES BOURGES(18)

40894346 LEFEBVRE LUKA 2010 FACE A FACE REIM S(51)

PUPILLES

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

PUPILLES-de23KG

40833945 BANOSDIONISIO 2012 THAI BOXING D/R CONDE SUR ESCAUT(59)
KARATE BOXE THAI CLUB DE

40879356 PETIT MESSON 2012 VAL ENECIENNES ONNAING(59)

40792423  SALLAMI ZAYN 2012 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)

PUPILLES- de 28 KG (Féminines)

40895116 DI CONSTANZO HANAE 2013 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville
COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU

40897236  TRANPERREIRAKIMYA 2013 SO COLOMBES(@2)
40895099  NICOT SOANA 2012 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40876338 SIEVER MEHINA 2012 ggége WANMEECHOCKGYM o yeDERN(29)

PUPILLES-de28KG

"SMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI

40879365 BIANCHI GIOVANY 2013 GYM LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)
40895107 GUEDRA LUCK 2013 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40897231 LARBAOUI ADAM 2013 SURESNESMUAY-THAI CLUB RUEIL-MALMAISON(92)
40794063  WACQUET MAXENS 2012 WARRIOR BOXING 02 NOUVION ET CATILLON(02)
40873179  AIT HOUSSAIN LAHCEN 2013 AMTR VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY(78)
40882202  ZIANE MOHAMED AMINE 2013 BENHADJ GYM SEVRAN SEVRAN(93)

PUPILLES-de32KG

KARATE BOXE THAI CLUB DE
40797480 CHIGAR ANTONN 2012 VAL ENECIENNES ONNAING(59)

TEAM HAMMANI. MUAYTHAI

40596513 KESSEL THAIS 2012 SALLAUMINOIS SALLAUMINES(62)

40805371 CLIQUET GAUTIER 2012 MUAY THAI CLUB SAINT SAULVE SAINT SAULVE(59)

40895108 PIEJOSKELLYAN 2012 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40589454 BLOCHET AXEL 2012 THAI BOXING D/R CONDE SUR ESCAUT(59)
40812753 BOUZOUR ANAS 2013 THAI BOXING D/R CONDE SUR ESCAUT(59)

PUPILLES-de37KG

40895119 S| MOHAMMED YLIANE 2013 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40897225 HAMDANI ADAM 2012 gg\hOM BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)

40742191  CHIKHI MARWANE 2012 CAROLO MUAY THAI CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
40788144  BROUX JULES 2012 ELITEFIGHT TEAM NOY ON(60)

POUSSINS

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

POUSSINNES - de 23 KG

40895953 BEGOU ALIA 2014 RSSTADIUM CORBAS(69)
40895103 FECK LEA 2014 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40895114 CHARLESDRISSIA 2014 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)

POUSSINS - de23KG




Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville
COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU

40897237  WAGNER ENZO 2014 SO COLOMBES(@2)
DAROCHA PEREIRA COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
a0807222  2RROCH 2014 SO COLOMBES(@2)
40871247  ANKRI JIMMY 2014 DMJ BOXING VOL GEL SHEIM (68)
40879367  DESMIST LOAN 2014 Gf{MMT GYM™ SAMBO MUAY THAI | \ FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)
40895113  PIEJOS SOHAN 2015 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40881343 LEFEBVRE JAMAINALEX 2014 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
POUSSINNES- de 28 KG
40867979  BLESZ GIULIA 2014 W MUAY THAI WOUSTVILLER (57)
40798454  POULET KAISSY 2014 THAI BOXING D/R CONDE SUR ESCAUT (59)
POUSSINS- de 28K G
40887608 COUPOUCHETTY NOHAM 2014 KUN LAM BOXING PARMAIN PARMAIN(95)
40879349  BUSIN TOM 2014 KARATEBOXETHAICLUBDE — \yainG(s9)

VALENECIENNES



